
















SI. No. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

Salary details all staff ICAR-CPRI, RS, Shillong for the month of March 2023. 

Name 

Dr. Ngursangzualz Silo 

Dr. Clarissa Challam 

Dr. Janani P. 

Dr. Y.A. Lyngdoh 

Shri Sabarius Nongrum 

Shri Anubhav Kumar 

Designation 

Senior Scientist (SS) 

Scientist (SS) 

Scientist (SS) 

Scientist (SS) 

Senior Tech. (T-2) 

Tech. (T-1) 

Gross Salary 

Centrgl. 

1,97,886.00 

1,53,039.00 

1,62,119.00 

1,62,119.00 

62,908.00 

43,996.00 

).D.0) 
ICAR-CPR, RS, hillong 

Shiller 
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